
Hallenspielplan  EZ  ( EZ )
Eisenzahnstraße 46
10709   Berlin - Wilmersdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

Landesliga

BZ

BZ

F-Klasse

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

Berliner Sport-Club VI

SG Petershag…SV Germania

SV Berliner Brauereien V

TSV Tempelho…iendorf III

TSV Tempelho…riendorf IV

6:2

2:6

2:6

4:4

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:15

16:00

BBL

A-Klasse

F-Klasse

BBL

OL NO

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

Berliner Sport-Club V

Berliner Sport-Club II

Berliner Sport-Club

VfB Kiefholz

VfB Kiefholz III

SV Berliner Bären III

SG BC Tempel…riedenau II

SSW Hamburg

6:2

0:8

8:0

6:2

0:0

So. 12.10.2025 10:00

10:00

14:00

16:10

16:30

A-Klasse

OL NO

BBL

A-Klasse

Landesliga

Berliner Sport-Club IV

Berliner Sport-Club

Berliner Sport-Club II

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

Berliner Sport-Club III

BC Eintracht Südring

TV Metjendorf 1

VfB Hermsdorf

SC Brandenburg V

DIBVM

6:2

0:0

5:3

3:5

3:5

Sa. 18.10.2025 16:00

19:00

A-Klasse

Landesliga

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

Berliner Sport-Club III

SG BC Tempel…riedenau IV

SV Berliner …uereien III

5:3

5:3

So. 19.10.2025 10:00

13:00

BBL

F-Klasse

Berliner Sport-Club II

Berliner Sport-Club V

TSV Tempelho…riendorf II

BG Grünau II

4:4

6:2

Di. 21.10.2025 19:00 A-Klasse Berliner Sport-Club IV VfB Hermsdorf III 5:3

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

19:00

19:00

BZ

BZ

Landesliga

A-Klasse

A-Klasse

BBL

F-Klasse

Landesliga

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

Berliner Sport-Club IV

Berliner Sport-Club II

Berliner Sport-Club VI

Berliner Sport-Club III

SV Dresdenia

SG BC Luckau…lankenfelde

BC PreussenPark 09 II

SV Berliner …uereien VII

BC Matchpoint Berlin

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

Köpenicker BC VI

SC Brandenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 12:00

16:00

Landesliga

OL NO

Berliner Sport-Club III

Berliner Sport-Club

SG Petershag…SV Germania

SC Brandenburg

0:0

0:0

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

13:00

16:00

BZ

A-Klasse

F-Klasse

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

Berliner Sport-Club V

Köpenicker BC

Märkischer SC

Deutsch-Chin…scher BV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

BZ

BBL

Landesliga

A-Klasse

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

Berliner Sport-Club II

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

Berliner Sport-Club IV

SV KWO III

SG EBT

Berliner Sport-Club III

DIBVM II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.12.2025 10:00 F-Klasse Berliner Sport-Club VI VSG Rahnsdorf II 0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 13:00

16:00

BBL

A-Klasse

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

TSV Tempelho…riendorf II

TSV Spandau 1860

0:0

0:0

So. 11.01.2026 10:00

13:00

16:00

BBL

A-Klasse

F-Klasse

Berliner Sport-Club II

Berliner Sport-Club IV

Berliner Sport-Club V

VfB Kiefholz

SV Berliner …auereien VI

SSV Rotation Berlin III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 10:00

10:00

13:00

16:00

BZ

BZ

Landesliga

OL NO

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

Berliner Sport-Club III

Berliner Sport-Club

MSV Zossen

SC Siemensstadt

SG EBT II

SV Harkenbleck 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00

14:00

17:00

17:00

OL NO

BBL

Landesliga

F-Klasse

Berliner Sport-Club

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

Berliner Sport-Club V

BG Neukölln

Berliner Sport-Club II

SV Berliner …uereien III

TSV Wedding II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  EZ  ( EZ )
Eisenzahnstraße 46
10709   Berlin - Wilmersdorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 10:00

10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

BZ

BZ

BBL

Landesliga

A-Klasse

F-Klasse

Landesliga

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

Berliner Sport-Club IV

Berliner Sport-Club VI

Berliner Sport-Club III

SG BC Tempel…iedenau III

SC Brandenburg IV

VfB Hermsdorf

DIBVM

SG Gaselan Fürstenwalde

DIBVM VI

BC PreussenPark 09 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00

10:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

BZ

BBL

BBL

OL NO

A-Klasse

SG ProSport/…lendorf III

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

Berliner Sport-Club II

Berliner Sport-Club

Berliner Sport-Club IV

BSV Werder

SG EBT

SV KWO

SV Berliner …auereien II

SV Dresdenia II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

15:00

15:00

OL NO

F-Klasse

Landesliga

Berliner Sport-Club

Berliner Sport-Club V

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

SG Tempelhof/Friedenau

Charlottenburger TSV IV

SC Brandenburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 11:00

13:00

16:00

BBL

BZ

A-Klasse

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf

SG ProSport/…hlendorf IV

SG ProSport/Zehlendorf V

SV KWO

VfB Hermsdorf II

TSV GutsMuths

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 10:00

10:00

14:00

F-Klasse

F-Klasse

Landesliga

Berliner Sport-Club VI

Berliner Sport-Club V

Berliner Sport-Club III

TuS Lichterfelde II

Köpenicker BC V

SG ProSport/…hlendorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0


